S H I P P I N G   A V A I L A B L E
320WWW.IUSEELITE.COM • TEL 1-877-375-5555 • FAX 1-877-375-3333
5”
I S S U E  1 6 E 1 0  R e v . 0 . 2
RL530
5” LED RETROFIT DIE-CAST ALUMINUM LENSED STEPPED BAFFLE
5
IN

IllumaTech IP7 Series
IllumaTech IPE04
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
IC - New Construction Non-IC New Construction IC - For Remodel  Non-IC For Remodel
LD5IC-AT LD5-AT LD5RIC-AT LD5R-AT
HLD5IC-AT HLD5-AT HLD5RIC-AT HLD5R-AT
B5IC-AT B5-AT B5RIC-AT B5R-AT
B25IC-AT B25RIC-AT
900L SERIES
1200L SERIES
❏ 1200L-DIMTR-120
❏ 1200L-DIM10-MVOLT
❏ 1200L-277 (Non Dimmable)
Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are subject to change without notice.
Consult factory for up to date information.
321 322
5”
5” LED RETROFIT MODULE - PHOTOMETRY
5
IN
C
H
L
E
D
R
E
T
R
O
F
IT
M
O
D
U
L
E
RL530-650L-DIMTR-120-27K-90-W-WH TEST NO.: ELB09161986
INPUT WATTS: 9.24016 LUMENS: 794 CRI: 90 EFFICACY: 86 CCT: 2700K SPACING CRITERIA: 0.68
RL530-900L-DIMTR-120-27K-90-W-WH TEST NO.: ELB09161985
INPUT WATTS: 11.471 LUMENS: 976 CRI: 90 EFFICACY: 85 CCT: 2700K SPACING CRITERIA: 0.68
RL530-1200L-DIMTR-120-27K-90-W-WH TEST NO.: ELB09171987
INPUT WATTS: 14.0526 LUMENS: 1147 CRI: 90 EFFICACY: 82 CCT: 2700K SPACING CRITERIA: 0.68
Candle Power Distribution (Candelas)
Candle Power Distribution (Candelas)
Candle Power Distribution (Candelas)
RC - Ceiling Cavity Reflectance              RW - Wall Reflectance
RC - Ceiling Cavity Reflectance              RW - Wall Reflectance
RC - Ceiling Cavity Reflectance              RW - Wall Reflectance
R
O